© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 11
Data Sheet
Cisco Webex Board 70S
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 11
Contents
Cisco Webex Board Product Overview 3
Cisco Webex Board Features and Benefits 4
Cisco Webex Board Prominent Features/Differentiators 6

● Active lip synchronization
● Microphone array with intelligent voice tracking capabilities
Ordering Information
The Cisco Webex Board requires activation and connection with Cisco Webex service. Without an active subscription, it
can be used only for local presentations using HDMI.
Cisco Webex Board 70S
Product Name Product Number Compliance Model Number
Cisco Webex Board 70S: Subscription pricing (MSRP*)
Cisco Webex Board 70S: Upfront pricing (GPL**)
CS-BOARD70S-M-K9
CS-BOARD70S-G-K9
TTC60-29
Cisco Webex Board 70 – Floor Stand (MSRP*)
Cisco Webex Board 70 – Floor Stand (GPL**)
CS-BOARD70-M-FS
CS-BOARD70-G-FS
Cisco Webex Board 70 – Wall Stand (MSRP*)
Cisco Webex Board 70 – Wall Stand (GPL**)
CS-BOARD70-M-WS
CS-BOARD70-G-WS
Cisco Webex Board 70 – Wall Mount Kit (MSRP*) CS-BOARD70-M-WMK
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 11
Product Name Product Number Compliance Model Number
Cisco Webex Board 70 – Wall Mount Kit (GPL**) CS-BOARD70-G-WMK
*
MSRP = Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price
**
GPL = Global Price List
Cisco Webex Board 70S Spares
Product Name Product Number Compliance Model Number
Cisco Webex Board 70S – spare (unit only, no accessories) CS-BOARD70S= TTC60-29
Cisco Webex Board 70 – Floor Stand – spare CS-BOARD70-FS=
Cisco Webex Board 70 – Wall Stand – spare CS-BOARD70-WS=
Cisco Webex Board 70 – Wall Mount Kit – spare CS-BOARD70-WMK=
Cisco Webex Board Pen Kit (2 pens and 6 additional tips) - spare CS-BRD-PENKIT=
Cisco HDMI Presentation cable 8m - 4K capable (w/repeater) CAB-PRES-2HDMI-GR=
Cisco Webex Board, Cable Management Kit (sleeve only) - spare SPBOARD-CBLMGMT=
Cisco Webex Board Subscription